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Jhandewalan,New Oelhi-110055
contact s +91-9953076333
Email: gunjeetatravels@gmail.com

lnvoice

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd.
17, Okhla lndustrial Estate,
Phase - lll, New Delhi - 110020

GT-2
01-Jun-23
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Pax Name Sector Quota Travel Date Fare Service Chargt Total

Vishal GNG

Vishal NDLS

Prabir Chadha NDLS

Chetan Anand NDLS

Prabir Chadha MMCT

Chetan Anand ADI

Vishwajeet Muniya HIJ

Vishwajeet Muniya DDU

Sarthak Taneja NDLS

Sarthak Taneja LKO

NDLS

LKO

MMCT

ADI

N DL5

NDLS

DDU

N DLS

LKO

NDLS

P.Tatkal

P.Tatkal

Tatka I

Tatkal

Tatkal

Tatkal

Tatkal

Tatkal

Tatkal

Tatkal -

09-Apr-23

L4-Apr-23

2L-Apr-23

2l-Apt-23

22-Apr-23

22-Apr-23

23-Apt-23

?4-Apt-23

31-May-23

01Jun-23

1300.7s

1185.75

3305.75

2510.7 5

3305.75

2495.75

2630.75

2105.75

1345.75

1185.75

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

7700.75 -
7585.75 

--
3705.75 '-
29L0.75

3705.75'-

2895.75 /
3030.75

2505.75

7745.75

t -47

1585.75
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All Cheques/ emand drafts in payment of bills must tlh

This is a system generated bill; signature not requir d.

/1
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For Gunieeta Travels

Cheque: Payment should me made within 30 Days of

Terms and

cond itions: be crossed "A/C Payee Only" and drawn in favour of
Gunjeeta Popli.
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Booking Details
lnvoice Number
lnvoice Date

PAN No.
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